Synology DiskStation DS923+, NAS, Mini
Tower, Ryzen Embedded, R1600, 4 GB,

DDR4

USB 3.0
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Hersteller
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Storage Systeme

Synology
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NAS
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Mini Tower

Home & Home Office
R1600

Ryzen Embedded

2,6 GHz

16 TB

DDR4

64 TB

Festplatte

DiskStation Manager
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